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Weld County
Issued Warrants

 

Vendor Name Check DateWarrant # Check Amount

 96.04!0051739 ALBROOK 12/17/2025
 31.50!0051740 ARELLANO 12/17/2025

 374.50!0051741 BROWN 12/17/2025
 223.16!0051742 BUCK 12/17/2025
 420.56!0051743 CHAIREZ 12/17/2025

 1,232.49!0051744 DUFFY 12/17/2025
 387.00!0051745 FRY 12/17/2025
 105.48!0051746 GARCIA 12/17/2025
 27.72!0051747 GARVEY 12/17/2025
 42.09!0051748 HESS 12/17/2025

 395.00!0051749 HOWELL 12/17/2025
 173.32!0051750 KOCHEVAR 12/17/2025
 215.60!0051751 MACIAS 12/17/2025
 136.99!0051752 MARRS 12/17/2025
 184.10!0051753 OROZCO 12/17/2025
 30.80!0051754 PIRRAGLIA 12/17/2025

 161.56!0051755 RUBENSTEIN 12/17/2025
 68.95!0051756 TARIN 12/17/2025

 160.16!0051757 THROWE 12/17/2025
 121.66!0051758 VIEZCAS 12/17/2025
 120.40!0051759 WEBSTER 12/17/2025
 489.34!0051760 WELLS 12/17/2025

 1,801.08!0051761 PREPAID EXPENSE CARD SOLUTIONS INC 12/17/2025
 220.00W3415296 AHLSTROM 12/17/2025
 600.00W3415297 ALI 12/17/2025
 380.00W3415298 ALLBRITTEN 12/17/2025
 292.00W3415299 ALLEGION ACCESS TECHNOLOGIES LLC 12/17/2025
 906.25W3415300 ALTITUDE HOME CARE 12/17/2025
 240.00W3415301 AMERO 12/17/2025
 898.40W3415302 AMMERMAN 12/17/2025
 66.00W3415303 AMOS 12/17/2025

 450.00W3415304 ANIMA CASTELLANO 12/17/2025
 14.90W3415305 ARAPAHOE COUNTY 12/17/2025

 109,990.22W3415306 ATKINS REALIS USA INC 12/17/2025
 419.63W3415307 AUTO COLLISION TOWING 12/17/2025
 746.22W3415308 BERRYDUNN 12/17/2025

 88,080.20W3415309 BETTER LINE ROOFING 12/17/2025
 725.00W3415310 BEVEL GARDNER & ASSOCIATES 12/17/2025
 300.00W3415311 BLAKE 12/17/2025

 1,520.00W3415312 BODAMMER 12/17/2025
 300.00W3415313 BOHAN 12/17/2025
 50.25W3415314 BRIGGSDALE WATER COMPANY 12/17/2025

 390.00W3415315 BURBRIDGE 12/17/2025
 1,120.00W3415316 CALDERON 12/17/2025

 370.00W3415317 CAMPOS 12/17/2025
 481.00W3415318 CAN-AM TECHNOLOGIES INC 12/17/2025
 831.13W3415319 CAPITAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC 12/17/2025
 15.00W3415320 CASARES 12/17/2025

 27,453.60W3415321 CENTURY LINK 12/17/2025
 317.95W3415322 CITY OF GREELEY 12/17/2025

 45,322.60W3415323 CLASSIC CONTRACTORS INC 12/17/2025
 293.00W3415324 CLAYBURN 12/17/2025
 560.00W3415325 COLE 12/17/2025

 10,234.95W3415326 COLLABORATEIQ 12/17/2025
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 14,611,977.00W3415327 COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 12/17/2025
 711.00W3415328 COLORADO DEPT OF PUBLIC HEALTH/ENVIRONMENT 12/17/2025
 186.00W3415329 COLORADO DISTRICT ATTORNEYS COUNCIL 12/17/2025

 1,326.00W3415330 COLORADO FUND FOR PEOPLE WITH DISABILITIES 12/17/2025
 65,507.75W3415331 COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY 12/17/2025
 4,500.00W3415332 COLORADO TRUCKING COLLEGE LLC 12/17/2025

 270.00W3415333 CORDOVA 12/17/2025
 300.00W3415334 COVEL 12/17/2025
 29.97W3415335 CRAWFORD 12/17/2025

 2,134.00W3415336 CREATIVE COUNSELING SERVICES 12/17/2025
 2,100.00W3415337 CRIME VICTIM COMPENSATION 12/17/2025

 220.00W3415338 CURRIER INN 12/17/2025
 4,362.59W3415340 CURTIS BLUE LINE 12/17/2025

 600.00W3415341 DADLE 12/17/2025
 171.05W3415342 DALGLIESH 12/17/2025
 480.00W3415343 DE LAROSA 12/17/2025

 84,067.85W3415344 DELL MARKETING L.P. 12/17/2025
 36.50W3415345 DENVER SHERIFF DEPARTMENT 12/17/2025

 18,137.97W3415346 DESIGN WORKSHOP INC 12/17/2025
 490.00W3415347 DEVRIES 12/17/2025
 229.35W3415348 DOUBLETREE BY HILTON 12/17/2025
 13.50W3415349 DOUGLAS COUNTY 12/17/2025

 3,500.00W3415350 DZMOD LIFE CO 12/17/2025
 400.00W3415351 ENCINIA 12/17/2025
 160.00W3415352 ENRIQUEZ 12/17/2025
 280.00W3415353 ESCOBAR 12/17/2025
 720.00W3415354 FARRELL 12/17/2025
 194.72W3415355 FITZSIMONS 12/17/2025
 740.00W3415356 FLORES 12/17/2025

 1,448.48W3415357 FRONT RANGE LANDFILL 12/17/2025
 52.00W3415358 GALETON WATER AND SANITATION DISTRICT 12/17/2025
 26.72W3415359 GANNETT COLORADO LOCALIQ 12/17/2025

 235.00W3415360 GARNICA 12/17/2025
 190.00W3415361 GARZA 12/17/2025
 300.00W3415362 GAY 12/17/2025
 270.00W3415363 GIL 12/17/2025
 240.00W3415364 GOMEZ DE LUNA 12/17/2025
 270.00W3415365 GRACEY 12/17/2025
 800.00W3415366 GREENWOOD REAL ESTATE INC 12/17/2025
 42.23W3415367 GRINA 12/17/2025

 300.00W3415368 GUERRERO 12/17/2025
 900.00W3415369 GUTIERREZ 12/17/2025
 73.00W3415370 HARMS 12/17/2025

 480.00W3415371 HARO 12/17/2025
 420.00W3415372 HARRISON 12/17/2025
 760.00W3415373 HART 12/17/2025

 1,400.00W3415374 HOLMBO 12/17/2025
 5,600.25W3415375 HOPSKIPDRIVE INC 12/17/2025

 270.00W3415376 HUNSAKER 12/17/2025
 2,405.47W3415377 INNOVATIVE DRIVEN 12/17/2025
 1,050.00W3415378 INTERMOUNTAIN HEALTH PLATTE VALLEY HOSPITAL 12/17/2025

 110.00W3415379 INTERNATIONAL ACADEMIES OF EMERGENCY DISPATCH12/17/2025
 10,961.46W3415380 INTERVENTION COMMUNITY CORRECTIONS SERVICES12/17/2025

 17.15W3415381 JEFFERSON COUNTY 12/17/2025
 247.50W3415382 JOHNSTOWN BREEZE 12/17/2025
 122.73W3415383 JOHNSTOWN, TOWN OF 12/17/2025
 200.00W3415384 JURY 12/17/2025
 200.00W3415385 KANZLER 12/17/2025

 2,296.22W3415386 KELLY SPICERS INC 12/17/2025
 600.00W3415387 KROES 12/17/2025
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 2,083.85W3415388 KROGER 12/17/2025
 630.00W3415389 KYLE 12/17/2025
 305.00W3415390 LAMKIN 12/17/2025
 29.68W3415391 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES INC 12/17/2025

 146.00W3415392 LANGUAGE TESTING INTERNATIONAL INC 12/17/2025
 300.00W3415393 LEMKE 12/17/2025

 31,520.00W3415394 LEVEL 5 COLLABORATIVE LLC 12/17/2025
 190.00W3415395 LEYVA 12/17/2025
 594.00W3415396 LOERA 12/17/2025

 1,090.00W3415397 LONG 12/17/2025
 2,165.00W3415398 LONG BUILDING TECHNOLOGIES, INC 12/17/2025

 300.00W3415399 LOPEZ 12/17/2025
 420.00W3415400 LOPEZ 12/17/2025
 215.00W3415401 MALDONADO 12/17/2025
 277.75W3415402 MARTIN 12/17/2025
 480.00W3415403 MARTINEZ 12/17/2025

 109,145.00W3415404 MAXEY TRUCK AND TRAILER 12/17/2025
 1,755.25W3415405 MCALLISTER, MSW 12/17/2025

 300.00W3415406 MCCARTY 12/17/2025
 198.00W3415407 MEDICAL CENTER OF THE ROCKIES 12/17/2025
 510.00W3415408 MENDEZ 12/17/2025

 2,591.69W3415409 METROHM USA INC 12/17/2025
 700.00W3415410 MILLER 12/17/2025
 472.00W3415411 MILLER 12/17/2025
 780.00W3415412 MIRACLE 12/17/2025
 496.32W3415413 MOCK-MURPHY 12/17/2025
 400.00W3415414 MORALES 12/17/2025
 170.00W3415415 NAKAMURA 12/17/2025
 400.00W3415416 NASSRALLAH 12/17/2025
 300.00W3415417 NATHAN 12/17/2025
 82.00W3415418 NATIONAL TESTING NETWORK INC 12/17/2025

 780.00W3415419 NAVARRO 12/17/2025
 222.04W3415420 NEMITZ 12/17/2025
 309.00W3415421 NEWELL 12/17/2025
 375.00W3415422 NEWMAN 12/17/2025
 180.60W3415423 NICHOLS 12/17/2025

 1,184.15W3415424 NUWAY CLEANERS 12/17/2025
 370.00W3415425 OLIVAS CAMPOS 12/17/2025
 460.00W3415426 ORDONEZ 12/17/2025
 285.00W3415427 PACHECO 12/17/2025
 245.00W3415428 PAPER CHASE 12/17/2025
 234.00W3415429 PEACEWOLF ADVOCACY & CONSULTATION SERVICES 12/17/2025
 180.00W3415430 PEACEWOLF ADVOCACY & CONSULTATION SERVICES 12/17/2025
 610.00W3415431 PEAK 12/17/2025
 330.00W3415432 PELICO 12/17/2025
 151.13W3415433 PEMBERTON 12/17/2025
 300.04W3415434 PINNER 12/17/2025
 240.00W3415435 POWELL 12/17/2025
 24.00W3415436 PRAIRIE MOUNTAIN MEDIA 12/17/2025

 1,050.00W3415437 PSYCHOLOGICAL RESOURCES SUPPORT SYSTEMS, INC.12/17/2025
 7.50W3415438 PUEBLO COUNTY 12/17/2025

 1,115.00W3415439 PYE-BARKER FIRE & SAFETY LLC 12/17/2025
 176.27W3415440 QUINLAN 12/17/2025
 173.70W3415441 REEDESIGN CONCEPT LLC 12/17/2025
 200.00W3415442 RIQUELME 12/17/2025
 360.00W3415443 RIVERA 12/17/2025
 420.00W3415444 ROBLERO 12/17/2025
 150.00W3415445 ROCKY MOUNTAIN AQUA TECH LLC 12/17/2025
 150.00W3415446 ROCKY MOUNTAIN DIESEL & AUTO 12/17/2025
 270.00W3415447 RODRIGUEZ 12/17/2025
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 1,303.07W3415448 ROJAS 12/17/2025
 800.00W3415449 ROJO 12/17/2025
 465.00W3415450 ROMERO 12/17/2025
 180.00W3415451 RUIZ 12/17/2025
 220.00W3415452 RUVALCABA 12/17/2025
 400.00W3415453 SALMELA 12/17/2025
 529.28W3415454 SAM'S CLUB 12/17/2025
 720.00W3415455 SANSON 12/17/2025
 899.75W3415456 SARLO EISENHAUER 12/17/2025
 300.00W3415457 SCHAEFER 12/17/2025
 575.00W3415458 SECREST 12/17/2025
 555.00W3415459 STAPLES INC 12/17/2025
 60.00W3415460 STERICYCLE INC 12/17/2025

 496.00W3415461 SUTTLE 12/17/2025
 290.00W3415462 TEMU 12/17/2025
 165.03W3415463 THARP 12/17/2025
 451.28W3415464 TORRES 12/17/2025
 91.89W3415465 TOWN OF KEENESBURG 12/17/2025

 239.25W3415466 TRANSCRIBING SOLUTIONS LLC 12/17/2025
 231.85W3415467 TRANSUNION RISK AND ALTERNATIVE 12/17/2025
 320.00W3415468 TURNER 12/17/2025
 57.00W3415469 UNITED RENTALS (NORTH AMERICA) INC 12/17/2025

 370.00W3415470 VARELA 12/17/2025
 294.00W3415471 VARGAS 12/17/2025
 500.00W3415472 VARGAS 12/17/2025
 360.00W3415473 VELEZ 12/17/2025
 955.00W3415474 VELOCITY POWER LLC 12/17/2025
 50.40W3415475 VERBATIM REPORTING AND TRANSCRIPTION LLC 12/17/2025

 24,919.85W3415476 VIA MOBILITY 12/17/2025
 151.20W3415477 VILLALOBOS 12/17/2025
 425.76W3415478 VINTAGE CORPORATION 12/17/2025
 600.00W3415479 VINTAGE CORPORATION 12/17/2025
 160.00W3415480 VONBRAMER 12/17/2025
 250.00W3415481 WAGNER 12/17/2025
 100.00W3415482 WALMART SUPERCENTER 12/17/2025
 191.00W3415483 WALMART VISION CENTER 12/17/2025

 1,714.91W3415484 WASTE MANAGEMENT DISPOSAL SERVICES OF COLORADO INC12/17/2025
 2,884.21W3415485 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF NORTHERN COLORADO 12/17/2025

 61,311.34W3415486 WCC CONSTRUCTION LLC 12/17/2025
 400.00W3415487 WEBB 12/17/2025

 3,300.00W3415488 WEISMAN 12/17/2025
 300.00W3415489 WILSON 12/17/2025

 3,442.00W3415490 WRIGHT CHOICE INC 12/17/2025
 275.18W3415491 XCEL ENERGY 12/17/2025
 300.00W3415492 ZAMBRANO 12/17/2025
 310.00W3415493 ZAVALA 12/17/2025
 292.08W3415494 ZUVLIS 12/17/2025

Grand Total: $15,419,526.56
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